▶https://www.nbk1560.com ▶https://www.nbk1560.com
Additional Keyway at Shaft Hole ➡ P.xxxx Cleanroom Wash & Packaging ➡ P.xxxx Change to Stainless Steel Screw ➡ P.xxxx
XHW-AC Flexible Couplings -  Disk Type -  Adapter + Clamping Type
ゼロ
Zero Backlash High torque High Rigidity
Please feel free to contact us Available / Add'l chargePlease feel free to contact us
XHW-AC
 F

XHW-79AC 42 100   7900 1.0×10-3 22000 0.5 2 ±1.1 1173
＊1：　Correction of rated torque due to load fluctuation is not required.
The shaft's slip torque may be smaller than the coupling's rated torque depending on the shaft bore. ➡ P.xxxx
＊2：　These are values with max. bore diameter.
	● In case of mounting on D-cut shaft, be careful about the position
of the D-cut surface of the shaft. ➡ P.xxxx
	● There are sizes where the hex socket head bolt exceeds the
outer diameter of the coupling and the rotating diameter is
larger than the outer diameter. Please be careful of the
interference of coupling.　➡ P.xxxx
Precautions for Use
	■ Dimensions
Part Number◀1  A L W E F G M
Adapter Screw Tightening Torque
(N・m)D3 C S T H
XHW-34AC 34 12.5 36.8 16.5 3.75 13 M3 16 20 16 4 18   1.5
XHW-39AC 39 15.5 46.6 20.5 4.5 14.5 M4 16 20 16 4 18   3.5
XHW-44AC 44 15.5 46.6 22.5 4.5 17 M4 16 20 16 4 18   3.5
XHW-56AC 56 20.5 61.2 28.5 6 21 M5 24 30 29 6 27   8
XHW-64AC 64 24 74.4 36 7 24 M6 24 30 29 6 27 13
XHW-79AC 79 30 97.2 43 8.75 29 M8 24 30 29 6 27 28
Unit：mm
Part Number Standard Bore Diameter
D1◀2
Standard Bore Diameter D2◀3